
1315 HENDRICKS AVE, KAUKAUNA, WI, 54130
https://www.adashunjones.com

1315 HENDRICKS
AVE, KAUKAUNA,
WI, 54130

$174,900

LOWER LEVEL = Stubbed For Bathroom. Sprawling 3 bedrm, 2 ba walkout ranch on a
private ravine. Huge .38 acre lot. Large living rm w/gas fireplace and cathedral ceiling.
Kitchen w/tons of raised panel oak cabinetry, appliances, center island and cathedral
ceiling. Dining area w/patio drs to deck. Master bdm w/private full ba and walkin...

Ashley
Century 21 Ace Realty

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1728 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Gas,Water Softener-Own Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1728

Tax Amount: 3699

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15X14 Main

Bedroom 2 13X14 Main

Bedroom 3 12X13 Main

Kitchen 12X18 Main

Living Room 15X20 Main

Dining Room 11X18 Main



Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Stubbed for Bath,Walk-Out Access

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Ashley E Fuller Agent Email: ashley.fuller@c21ace.com


